Blitzschuiz durch Blitzableiter

AuRerer Blitzschutz

Firstbigel (Seite 16/17)
KAulti-Klemme {Seite 9)
Erdungzrohrzchells (Ssite 13/14)
Fangstange {Seite 17/18)
Stangenhalier (Seite 8)
Cachleifungshalter {Seite 15/18)
Rohrscheile (Seite 12-14)
K5-Klemime einfach (Seite 12)
Dachrinnenklemme (Seite 11)

10 Schneefanggifter-Elemme (Seite 11}
11 Wandisitungshalier (Seite 14)

12 Regenrchrschelle (Seite 12)

13 Funkenstrecke (Seite 20}

14 Trenn-Elemme flachirund (Seite 19)
15 Flachbandhatter (Seite 9)

16 Isolierung

17 Falzklemme (Seite 10)

18 Blitzableiter-Draht (Seite 6)

18 Fundamenterder/Blitzachuizerder (Seite §)
20 Diagonal-Kreuz-Klemme {Seite 5)
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Innerer Blitzschutz

2
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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Bandstahihatter (Seite 8)
Potentialausgleichschiene (Seite 20)
elekirischer Hausanschiud
Siromzahber
Uberspannungsableiter
elekirische Verzileraniags
Potentialausgleichsieitung
‘Wagserversorgung
Gasversorgung

Cltank

Oltankentliftung
Badewanne

Gaszéhler

Wazserzahler
Zentralheizung

Dusche
Wasserenizorgung
elekironisches Gerdt
Uberspannungsfeinschut
Telefonaniage



